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Lot

5
Auction

2nd November 2023

Rent 
£124,240 per Annum Exclusive

Status

Available

Sector

Office
Auction Venue

Live Streamed Auction

Substantial Freehold Office Park Investment

12 Self-Contained Office Building

Entirely Let

Modern Courtyard Development Sat within Landscaped Grounds

Includes an Telephone Mast Providing £6,500 pax

Well Presented Offices at Grade A Standard

Approximately 1,757.75 sq m (18,913 sq ft)

Approximate Site Area of 1.00 Hectares (2.47 Acres) and a Site
Coverage of 17%

Active Management Potential

Miles 1.5 miles south of Twyford, 3 miles north of Wokingham, 5 miles
east of Reading

Roads A321, A329 (M), M4

Rail Twyford Railway Station, Wokingham Railway Station

Air London Heathrow Airport

Location

Situation

The property is located on Wokingham Road (A321 and benefits from direct
access to the A4 Bath Road, which in turn provides links to the A329(M) and M4
motorway. In addition, Twyford Railway Station and Wokingham Railway station
are within a few miles that provide direct routes to London (Paddington and
Waterloo).

Tenure

Freehold.

Property Information

Description

Beech Court is a modern and attractive 12 self-contained office unit courtyard
development, with landscaped grounds and car parking. The offices are well
specified with air conditioning, suspended ceilings, LG7 lighting, raised floors,
Cat 5 cabling and kitchen facilities.

The property benefits from a site area of approximately 1.00 Hectares (2.47
Acres). There is an electricity sub station on the site an an income producing
Telecom Mast.

VAT

VAT is applicable to this lot.

Note

The adjacent parcel of Land of 1.25 acres (0.51 hectares) is being offered
separately as lot No.46

Completion Period

Six Week Completion

DISCLAIMER
These particulars are for your convenience only. They do not form part of the contract and should not be relied upon. Please refer to the Acuitus website for the full terms and conditions of sale, details of the auction and any update and changes in guide price.
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Tenancy & Accommodation

Address Floor Use Floor Areas
Approx sq m (1)

Floor Areas
Approx sq ft (1)

Tenant Term Rent p.a.x. Rent Review
(Reversion)

Unit 6 Ground
First

Office
Office

112.78
107.30

(1,213)
(1,155)

HERNSHEAD GROUP LIMITED (formerly HERNSHEAD RECRUITMENT LIMITED)
(crn: 12007779)

5 years from 01/07/2022 (2) £42,457.50 (01/07/2027)

Unit 9 Ground
First

Office
Office

73.88
75.13

(795)
(808)

VERNON GOSLING FRIDAY LIMITED (crn:05289281) (3) 10 years from 19/09/2017 (4) £31,880 19/09/2023
(19/09/2027)

Unit 10 Ground
First

Office
Office

62.90
40.60

(677)
(437)

VERNON GOSLING FRIDAY LIMITED (3)(crn:05289281) 10 years from 19/09/2017 (5) £22,000 19/09/2023
(19/09/2027)

Unit 12 Ground
First

Office
Office

67.49
36.76

(726)
(396)

SDT LTD (crn: 02938419)(6) 5 years from 20/10/2019 £20,592 (20/10/2024)

8 Units Ground
First

Office
Office

684.14
497.77

(7,364)
(5,358)

7 INDIVIDUAL TENANCIES Each let for a term of 999 years from
19/04/2007

£801 (18/04/3006)

Telephone Mast  Telecommunications - (-) CORNERSTONE TELECOMMUNICATIONS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED (crn:
08087551)

15 Years from 01/02/2015 £6,500 (01/02/2030)

Sub-Station  Utilities - (-) SOUTHERN ELECTRIC POWER DISTRUBUTION PLC (crn: 04094290) 99 years from 20/06/2006 £10 (12/06/2105)

Total
Approximate 
Floor Area

  1,758.75 (18,929)   £124,240.50  

(1) The floor areas stated above are those published by the Valuation Office Agency (https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/business-rates-find/search?_ga=2.68807185.1663402902.1695727499-1470758001.1680604438)
(2) As to Unit 6, Hernshead Group Limited (crn: 12007779) is a recruitment agency specialising in some of the most exciting Engineering and Technology business across the UK (www.hernshead.co.uk). For the year ended 30/06/2022 Hernshead Group
Limited (crn: 12007779) registered a turnover of £769,134, a pre-tax profit of £56,157 and a net worth of £64,370 (Northrow 06/10/2023). The lease provides for a tenant option to determine the lease on 01/07/2024 and 01/07/2025
(3) As to Unit 9, the lease provides for a tenant option to determine the lease on 19/09/2023
(4) As to Unit 10, the lease provides for a tenant option to determine the lease on 19/09/2023
(5) As to Unit 12, SDT Limited (crn: 02938419) are specialists in proactive managed IT services and solutions since 1994 (www.sdt.co.uk)
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Acuitus

John Mehtab
+44 (0)20 7034 4855
+44 (0)7899 060 519
john.mehtab@acuitus.co.uk

Edward Martin
+44 (0)20 7034 4854
+44 (0)7478 673 535
edward.martin@acuitus.co.uk

Seller's Solicitors

Russell Cooke Solicitors
8 Bedford Row
London
WC1R 4BX

Thomas Ferguson
02074 404 808
thomas.ferguson@russell-cooke.co.uk

Associate Auctioneers

Hicks Baker

Giles Blagden
07785 763 986
g.blagden@hicksbaker.co.uk

Contacts

Misrepresentation Act
Acuitus Limited, for themselves and for the vendors of this property, whose agents they are, give notice that
(i) the particulars and any further information communicated by any means to potential purchasers of the property described in the particulars, or their advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property are provided solely for the purpose of assisting potential
purchasers in deciding whether they wish to proceed with further investigation of the property and do not constitute either the whole or any part of an invitation, offer or contract for sale of the property;
(ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct as at the date of the particulars (or the date of the relevant information if earlier). However,
potential purchasers are not entitled to rely on them as statements or representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by searches, enquiries, surveys and inspections or otherwise with regard to the accuracy of such details. No responsibility or liability is or will be
accepted by Acuitus Limited, the vendor(s) of the property or any of their respective subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, representatives, employees, advisors, or agents for any loss or damage suffered by any party, resulting from reliance on the particulars or any
other information communicated by any means to that party, or its advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property.
No person in the employment of Acuitus Limited or the vendor(s) has authority to make or give any representation or warranty, express or implied, in relation to the property. References to Acuitus Limited include any joint agents acting with Acuitus Limited.
September 2020
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